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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33464

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Sunday, March 2, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) WFC Porto

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

11

001
010
012
013
015
016
017
018
019
020
024
026
028
036
039
005
053
007
008
081
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Tp 02

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Silver North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(14U) WFC Porto

Name Goals Misconduct

Ryan Sieman
Colin Leal
Gahanraj Bathula
Agam Mutti

Reid Ogburn
Maxon Schaeffer
Mason Hairston
Jack Sollace
Huan Xia

Kai Littleton Carvajal
Tony Almaguer Cruz
Evan McLamb
Sharv Arora
Christopher Oroko
Vrishank Divile
Elijah Dragotta
Asher Hulstedt
Logan Rusnak
Aleimis Vazquez
Ismael Seghir
Troy Barba

Alexander Hernandez-
Oropeza

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) NCFCY Silver North

No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Daniel Lazaro

014 Aiden Minn

016 Cristian Trejo

021 Camden Alipour
022 Deacon Smith

023 Cameron Rains

026 Brady Carter

028 Jaylen Honore

029 Maxen Lehmkuhl
030 Colten Pendergrass
043 Connor Cunningham
047 Benjamin Hoh

050 Roger Gutierrez-Bautista
057 Gavin York

061 Dylan Terry

007 Theodore Connors
072 Jason Velasquez Vega

008 Alex Azer

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




